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Anlage
Nachtwaid 2, 79241 lhringen
T 07668-416 info@tc-ihringen.de

Sportwart/in
Jakob, Alexander
T 0162 2955466 sportwart@tc-ihringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Gras, Nadja
T 0170 461 88 90 jugendwartin@tc-ihringen.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Stefan Rombach

rombach.stefan@googlemail.com

Herren 40 2
MF: Stephen Schandelmeier

m 01512 2969982; Stephen.Schandelmeier@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ludwig, Gerd
Selinger, Rafael
Hildmann, Udo
Strittmatter, Caspar
Schillinger, Rudi
Jakob, Alexander
Rombach, Stefan
Meier, Matthias
Gras, Sven
Darmosz, Marco
Schopp, Andreas
Roth, Udo

Steck, Claude
Capuano, Alessandro
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Muhlhaupt-Zoller, Patrik
Konitzer, Sven
Lehrmann, Frank

Mally, Martin

Lavori, Jirgen

Hummel, Achim
Mérder, Helmut
Killinger, Harald

Claus, Frank
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Dr. Schandelmeier, Stephen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15902427
17163158
17051600
15000488
15402688
17751720
18103732
17702966
17602899
17953171
16551947
17159100
17454473
17454200
18353855
17454116
18153148
17701313
16851704
17282999
18253093
16593517
17751815
17281254

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
25 Herlan, Klaus 16592940
26 Mera Camacho, Hector 17656539
27 Mattmdiller, Frank 17054628
28 Kiss, Sebastian 18455248
29 Buhler, Stephan 17801326

LK DR - Info 30 Kihnle, Thilo 17654154

Sen. 31 Saporito, Marco 18154735

LK9,2 32 Scholl, Dirk 17953234

LK11,6 33 Gebhard, Mike 17554734

LK12,1 34 Rombach, Christoph 17753878

LK12,1 35 Borner, Michael 17056569

LK13,1 36 Hohwieler, Jorg 18156641

LK13,6 e

LK14.1 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK16,5

LK16,8

LK17,8

LK17,8

LK18,0

LK19,0

LK19,6

LK20,4

LK21,1

LK21,8

LK22,7

LK22,8

LK23,0

LK23,1

LK23,3

LK23,8

LK24,2

Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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